
Attachment #2 
 

Qualifying Requests 
 
Error of Fact 
Account Original 

Assessment 
Adjusted 
Assessment 

Municipal 
Rebate 

10003845 2016: $964,000 
2017: $957,000 

2016: $948,000  
2017: $931,000 

2016: $  87.46 
2017: ​$156.17 
Sub:  ​ $243.63 

8405805 2017: $549,000 2017: $497,000 $312.34 

10135945 2017: $739,500 2017: $623,000 $1,963.74 

9997099 2016: $838,500 
2017: $767,500 

2016: $665,000 
2017: $700,000 

2016: $979.01 
2017: ​$405.45 
Sub:​$1,384.45 

7085715 2016: $674,000 
2017: $680,000 

2016: $628,500 
2017: $624,500 

2016: $256.74 
2017: ​$333.37 
Sub: ​$590.11 

1295641 2016: $421,500 
2017: $426,500 

2016: $389,000 
2017: $389,000 

2016: $183.39 
2017: ​$225.25 
Sub: ​$408.64 

 
 
Fire Damage or Destruction 
Account Original 

Assessment 
Adjusted 
Assessment 

Municipal Tax 
Rebate 

8304404 $760,500 $484,500 $1,710.70 

8604308 $367,000 $347,000 $51.65 

1997709 $361,500 $247,000 $295.71 

10084325 $462,500 $211,500 $1,037.17 

10034214 $455,000 $180,500 $992.49 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 2 Report: CR_6907 



Attachment #2 
 

 
 
Demolition and Site Cleared 
Account 2018 

Assessment 
2018 Adjusted 
Assessment  

Municipal Tax 
Rebate 

3711504 
3711405 

$242,000 
$290,000 

$166,500 
$166,500 

$493.31 
$806.94 

 
 
Penalty Forgiveness 
Account Reason Penalty Rebate 

9232547 Hospitalization $178.73 

Total: $10,469.60 

Page 2 of 2 Report: CR_6907 


